AMPTHILL TOWN

DENTAL

Orthodontic Price List

Children’s Orthodontics

Consultation, photos, scan, x-rays and treatment plan
Metal braces

Ceramic braces on upper and lower teeth

Ceramic upper and metal lower braces

Functional Appliance

Removable appliance brace

Thumb-sucking guard (fixed palatal crib)

Removable retainers per arch

Vivera Retainers (Invisalign retainers) for 3 sets
Removable plate style retainers (Hawley retainers) per arch

Iconix braces (Champagne coloured) dual arch

Adult Orthodontics

Consultation, photos, scan, x-rays and treatment plan
Metal on single arch upper or lower

Metal braces on upper and lower teeth

Ceramic (tooth coloured) braces single arch

Ceramic (tooth coloured) braces on upper and lower teeth

Ceramic (tooth coloured) braces on upper teeth and metal braces on lower teeth

Invisalign comprehensive for complex orthodontic cases
Vivera retainers, 3 sets provided, per arch

Annual retainer review and photographs

prices from (£)
55
3000
4400
3600
1400
1100
950
100
500
150
3800

prices from (£)

75

3600

4100

3800

4800

4500

5000

500

60

Ampthill Town Dental Clinic, | Kings Arms Yard, Church Street, Ampthill, MK45 2P).

01525 657345 hello@ampthilltowndental.co.uk

ampthilltowndental.co.uk


mailto:hello@ampthilltowndental.co.uk

Iconix braces (Champagne coloured) dual arch 4300

Ampthill Town Dental Clinic, | Kings Arms Yard, Church Street, Ampthill, MK45 2P).
01525 657345 hello@ampthilltowndental.co.uk ampthilltowndental.co.uk



mailto:hello@ampthilltowndental.co.uk

