

Orthodontic Price List

Children's Orthodontics	prices from (£)
Consultation, photos, scan, x-rays and treatment plan	55
Metal braces	3000
Ceramic braces on upper and lower teeth	4400
Ceramic upper and metal lower braces	3600
Functional Appliance	1400
Removable appliance brace	1100
Thumb-sucking guard (fixed palatal crib)	950
Removable retainers per arch	100
Vivera Retainers (Invisalign retainers) for 3 sets	500
Removable plate style retainers (Hawley retainers) per arch	150
Iconix braces (Champagne coloured) dual arch	3800

A		المرجع والغرب	
Adult	U	rtnoo	ontics

prices from (£)

Consultation, photos, scan, x-rays and treatment plan	75
Metal on single arch upper or lower	3600
Metal braces on upper and lower teeth	4100
Ceramic (tooth coloured) braces single arch	3800
Ceramic (tooth coloured) braces on upper and lower teeth	4800
Ceramic (tooth coloured) braces on upper teeth and metal braces on lower teeth	4500
Invisalign comprehensive for complex orthodontic cases	5000
Vivera retainers, 3 sets provided, per arch	500
Annual retainer review and photographs	60

Iconix braces (Champagne coloured) dual arch